
Oct. 26, 2022 
 

ג“מר�חשון,�תשפ‘�א  

The following products manufactured by Vina Samex., JSC (VIETNAM STARANISEED CASSIA MANUFACTURING AND EXPORTING JOINT STOCK COMPANY)  are 
cerƟfied Kosher with the listed restricƟons. 

Name KV-ID Status RestricƟon Size 
Cinnamon / Powder / oil 

Pepper (Black / White) / Powder / oil 

Star Anise / Powder / oil 

Organic Cinnamon / Powder / oil 

Organic Pepper (Black / White) / Powder / oil 

Organic Star Anise / Powder / oil 

 

65960 

66126 

65961 

65962 

66127 

65963 

Pareve 

Pareve 

Pareve 

Pareve 

Pareve 

Pareve 

Kosher for all year 

Kosher for all year 

Kosher for all year 

Kosher for all year 

Kosher for all year 

Kosher for all year 

Any 

Any 

Any 

Any 

Any 

Any 

Rabbi Menachem Hartman 

KOSHER CERTIFICATE 

5A (villa) Nguyen Dinh Chieu St. Dakao ward, District 1, HCMC, Vietnam – Tel: (+84) 028-3910-1029 – Email: koshervietnam@gmail.com 

#1623 

This cerƟficate is VALID UNTIL  October 31, 2023 

Vina Samex JSC 

Vang Hamlet, Co Bi Village, 
Gia Lam District, 

Hanoi City, Vietnam 


