KOSHER CERTIFICATE



Oct. 26, 2022 א' מר חשון, תשפ"ג

Vina Samex JSC

Vang Hamlet, Co Bi Village, Gia Lam District, Hanoi City, Vietnam

The following products manufactured by **Vina Samex., JSC (VIETNAM STARANISEED CASSIA MANUFACTURING AND EXPORTING JOINT STOCK COMPANY)** are certified Kosher with the listed restrictions.

Name	KV-ID	Status	Restriction	Size
Cinnamon / Powder / oil	65960	Pareve	Kosher for all year	Any
Pepper (Black / White) / Powder / oil	66126	Pareve	Kosher for all year	Any
Star Anise / Powder / oil	65961	Pareve	Kosher for all year	Any
Organic Cinnamon / Powder / oil	65962	Pareve	Kosher for all year	Any
Organic Pepper (Black / White) / Powder / oil	66127	Pareve	Kosher for all year	Any
Organic Star Anise / Powder / oil	65963	Pareve	Kosher for all year	Any

This certificate is VALID UNTIL October 31, 2023

Rabbi Menachem Hartman

#1623

5A (villa) Nguyen Dinh Chieu St. Dakao ward, District 1, HCMC, Vietnam - Tel: (+84) 028-3910-1029 - Email: koshervietnam@gmail.com